
Date Start End Committee Meeting Location

Mon 29 Sep 2025 16:00 18:00 Thurlton Primary
School

Meeting 1 - TPS
LGB Meeting - 29

Thurlton Primary
School

Mon 27 Oct 2025 00:00 00:00 October Half Term

Mon 17 Nov 2025 16:00 18:00 Thurlton Primary
School

Local Governing
Body

Thurlton Primary
School

Mon 22 Dec 2025 00:00 00:00 Christmas Holiday

Mon 19 Jan 2026 16:00 18:00 Thurlton Primary
School

Meeting 3 - TPS
LGB Meeting -

Thurlton Primary
School

Mon 16 Feb 2026 00:00 00:00 February Half Term

Mon 9 Mar 2026 16:00 18:00 Thurlton Primary
School

Meeting 4 - TPS
LGB Meeting - 9th

Thurlton Primary
School

Mon 30 Mar 2026 16:00 00:00 Easter Holiday

Mon 27 Apr 2026 16:00 18:00 Thurlton Primary
School

Meeting 5 - TPS
LGB Meeting - 27th

Thurlton Primary
School

Mon 25 May 2026 16:00 00:00 Whitsun Half Term

Mon 22 Jun 2026 16:00 18:00 Thurlton Primary
School

Meeting 6 - TPS
LGB Meeting -

Thurlton Primary
School

Mon 20 Jul 2026 16:00 17:00 Summer Holidays

Thurlton Primary School
Meetings


